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Monday 6 April Tuesday 7 April Wednesday 8 April Thursday 9 April Friday 10 April

Public Holiday Taco Tuesday Easter Show Movies Bushwalking & Picnic

We’re closed for the 
Easter Monday public holiday.

Join us for a delicious
taco lunch today.

Get excited!  
We are off to the  

Sydney Royal Easter Show.
Join us to watch a new 

release movie at the cinema.
We’re going for a bushwalk

with a picnic for lunch.

Time: - Time: 9am-3pm Time: 8.30am-5.30pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm

Cost: - Cost: $10 lunch included Cost: $40 + spending money 
and packed lunch. Cost: $20 + packed lunch Cost: $10 lunch included

Monday 13 April Tuesday 14 April Wednesday 15 April Thursday 16 April Friday 17 April

Ten Pin Bowling Illawarra Light Rail Museum Fishing & Lunch @ the Lake Tie Dye Day Laser Tag

Will you get a strike?
Join us for ten pin bowling.

We’re going to check out
the Illawarra Light Rail Museum.

Join us for fishing
and lunch by the Lake.

We’re getting creative 
today with tie dye!

Join us for
laser tag fun!

Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm

Cost: $20 lunch included Cost: $15 + packed lunch Cost: $10 lunch included Cost: $10 lunch included Cost: $20 + bring a packed 
lunch
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